
INFORMATION DATE 

B. 9. S 	C 

INDEX No.  11462 	CASUALTY 	40,- SAFE 	DIV. ENO 	N.S.W• 

ENGLISH- 48 yrs. INFORMATION Occup: Asst.Editor Newsp. 

28-1-42 
23-2-42 
16.7.42 
16-9-42 
11-11-42 
14-9-44 

21.12.45. 

Enq. from wife re present address and welfare. Enq. N.S.W. 
Cable to IRCS BG 142 req. inf. 
HK Circular List adv. a/n interned Stanley. 
Cable 328 from Geneva adv.interned-adv.NSW. 
A/n rep.on list of Civ.Int.Camp Stanley c abled from Tokio 

Cable F2653 Geneva Former Stanley Int. Camp now Yil.Int.Mamp 

Mr. H.V.C. Randall, ret. EUVIfrom Hong Kong adv. a/n safe. 

DATE 

SURNAME 

RANK 	  
HONG 	KONG 

South China Morning Post Ltd. 
REG. No 	  UNIT 	  POW No 	  

	 OTHER NAMES V.H.C.-(Vinc.9nt Ultert C. 

-6444441ER4-0444.F. 
MILITARY INTERNMENT 9AMP 
HONG KONG 

Mrs V. H. C. Jarrett (Wife) 
Avoca & Wambool Sts, 

Turramurra 

P
O
W

 C
A

M
P

 

. 

.1 2  
0 
zQ  

JARRETT 


